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Women / 3 / Jr C3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madisyn Taylor268
GymTastic

9.800 9.700 9.4259.400 38.325
1 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Kenzie Neidigk276
Cypress

9.625 9.225 9.3259.550 37.725
6 11T 1 5 2 

2 

Maegan Bradway272
J & R

9.650 9.425 9.4259.075 37.575
4T 6T 7T 2T 3 

3 

Juliana Morales269
HGA

9.600 9.425 9.1009.150 37.275
7T 6T 5T 8 4 

4 

Kaitlyn McKnight284
AIM Athletics

9.425 9.275 9.4009.150 37.250
10 9 5T 4 5 

5 

Vivian Cardenas375
Boerne Gymnastics

9.300 9.600 8.9509.325 37.175
12T 2 3 9 6 

6 

Eva Abshire281
Rowland/Ballard

9.725 8.800 9.1509.225 36.900
2 17 4 7 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Carle270
Iron Cross

9.450 9.450 8.9258.975 36.800
9 5 10 10T 8 

8 

Nicole Barragan271
Alamo

9.650 9.150 8.9009.075 36.775
4T 13T 7T 13T 9 

9 

Makenzie Johnson266
All American

9.200 9.150 9.5758.825 36.750
15 13T 11 1 10 

10 

Constanza Calleja264
REFLEX

9.125 9.550 8.7509.050 36.475
18T 3 9 18T 11 

11 

Kelsey Weddington279
Maximum-Conroe

9.300 9.475 8.9008.650 36.325
12T 4 14 13T 12 

12 

Ashlyn Beaty265
AcroSports

9.600 9.300 8.8508.550 36.300
7T 8 17 15T 13 

13 

Emily Avila274
Palm Valley

9.325 9.225 8.9258.775 36.250
11 11T 12 10T 14 

14 

Kylie  Davidson267
Dana's

9.675 8.400 8.9258.625 35.625
3 22 15 10T 15 

15 

Julianna Garcia275
TAGS World

9.150 9.250 8.8508.200 35.450
16T 10 19 15T 16 

16 

Ava Speier282
Thunder Elite

9.125 8.600 8.7508.725 35.200
18T 19 13 18T 17 

17 

Kate Greenwood277
Katy KIPS

9.100 8.675 8.8008.600 35.175
20 18 16 17 18 

18 

Elenor Rudnicki278
Maximum Woodlands

8.900 8.550 9.2508.050 34.750
21 20 20 6 19 

19 

Cheyenne Holden273
J & R

9.150 9.100 8.6757.750 34.675
16T 15 21 20T 20 

20 

Chiara Garcia280
Maximum-Conroe

8.850 8.825 8.6758.250 34.600
22 16 18 20T 21 

21 

Savannah Hall283
Thunder Elite

9.250 8.525 8.6507.300 33.725
14 21 22 22 22 

22 
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